Product Name
Features

Color Available
Size
Digital Proof

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 250
Coston P $0.764

Production Time Charges

PN98409-VPSP

Villa Park SGC Stylus Grip Pen is a classic gift that is suitable
for almost any business organization. Villa Park SGC Stylus
Grip Pen is made of ABS material and has a silver pen holder
with matching metal colored plastic clips.

Silver, Royal Blue, Purple, Burgundy, Green, Blue
N/A
$20(P) (Required)

500 1000 5000
$0.692 $0.6 $0.516



Qty 10 Days

250 - 499 Free
500 - 999 Free
1000 - 4999 Free
5000+ Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty 4 Days
250 - 499 $10.00
500 - 999 $20.00
1000 - 4999 $40.00
5000+ $100.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

7 Days
$99.00

$195.00

$260.00

$450.00
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