

Villa Park SGC Stylus Grip Pen



Product Name	PN98409-VPSP	
Features	Villa Park SGC Stylus Grip Pen is a classic gift that is suitable for almost any business organization. Villa Park SGC Stylus Grip Pen is made of ABS material and has a silver pen holder with matching metal colored plastic clips.	
Color Available	Silver, Royal Blue, Purple, Burgundy, Green, Blue	
Size	N/A	
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)	

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	250	500	1000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.764	\$0.692	\$0.6	\$0.516

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
250 - 499	Free	\$99.00
500 - 999	Free	\$195.00
1000 - 4999	Free	\$260.00
5000+	Free	\$450.00

Shipping Time Charges		
Qty	4 Days	
250 - 499	\$10.00	
500 - 999	\$20.00	

1000 - 4999	\$40.00
5000+	\$100.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET